
GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 687 34:23 TAVALAZZI Davide ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO (BO) M A 1998

2 428 35:07 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M A 1985

3 480 35:29 MICHELONI Luca LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M B 1983

4 683 35:36 SIGHINOLFI Samuele MODENA ATLETICA M A 2003

5 446 35:44 EL MASSA Hicham RUNCARD M B 1982

6 499 35:47 PRECI Umberto CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA (RE) M A 1986

7 453 35:56 GENTILE Maurizio LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M C 1968

8 471 36:15 MANTOVANI Mattia LA PATRIA 1879  CARPI M A 1999

9 476 36:23 MASCIS Michele S.C. LOMBARDINI (RE) M B 1981

10 441 36:38 DENARO Francesco POD. CORREGGIO (RE) M B 1977

11 492 36:56 PEZZINI Claudio POL. CENTESE (FE) M C 1965

12 401 37:02 BACCHELLI Claudio FERRARI A.S.C. M B 1983

13 483 37:09 MOCCIA Gerardo G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M B 1980

14 460 37:15 GUIDETTI Andrea 3'30" TEAM M A 1984

15 470 37:27 MAGLIANO Emanuele RUNCARD M A 1994

16 439 37:28 DE LUCA Alessandro RUNCARD M A 1991

17 422 37:32 BRESCIANI Giorgio ATL. PARATICO (BS) M C 1966

18 697 37:38 VILLA Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO (BO) M C 1967

19 494 37:43 PIERLI Fiorenza ATL. 85 FAENZA (RA) F F 1980

20 445 37:55 D'ORONZIO Davide AVIS SUZZARA (MN) M C 1973

21 486 38:07 NICOLINI Federico POL. SAN VITO M A 1992

22 462 38:34 GUIDETTI Luigi MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M B 1975

23 485 38:44 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER M C 1970

24 689 38:51 VANZINI Vittorio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M A 1985

25 423 38:57 CALLEGHER Carlo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M B 1981

26 692 38:59 VENTURELLI Gloria ATL. 85 FAENZA (RA) F F 1979

27 414 39:09 BONDI Francesco POL. SAN VITO M B 1976

28 679 39:11 RUINI Massimo ATL. DELTA SASSUOLO M B 1977

29 479 39:17 MICCHETTI Marcello FERRARI A.S.C. M B 1982

30 449 39:29 FERRARO Pietro PODISTICA VOLTANA (RA) M D 1963

31 444 39:41 DOMO Matteo 3'30" TEAM M A 1992

32 703 39:44 BIANCHINI Elia ATL. REGGIO (RE) M C 1970

33 424 39:53 CALZA Lorenzo POL. NONANTOLA M C 1973

34 685 39:57 SORBI Alessio 3'30" TEAM M A 1989

35 413 40:12 BONANNO Nicolo INTERFORZE M B 1979

36 489 40:15 PALTRINIERI Luca ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M B 1979

37 438 40:16 DALL'AGLIO Nicolò A.S.D. G.A.S.T. (RE) M A 1989

38 488 40:22 PALERMO Sandro 3'30" TEAM M C 1973



39 474 40:46 MARTIGNETTI Enrico AntonioMODENA RUNNERS CLUB M C 1970

40 493 41:17 PEZZINI Melissa POL. CENTESE (FE) F E 2006

41 412 41:27 BERTONI Laura ATL. FRIGNANO F E 1992

42 451 41:33 FURNO Federico LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M A 1984

43 693 41:36 VENTURELLI Rinaldo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1969

44 469 41:37 MAGAGNOLI Luciano GPD SALCUS S. MARIA MADDALENA (RO) M D 1956

45 456 41:38 GIORDANO Davide 3'30" TEAM M A 1985

46 430 41:40 CASTELLI Giordano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M D 1962

47 478 41:46 MATURO Giuseppe ATL. RCM CASINALBO M B 1977

48 408 41:56 BAZZANI Laura ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2006

49 461 42:03 GUIDETTI Dino MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M B 1975

50 448 42:09 FERRARI Gian Luca ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M C 1966

51 403 42:18 BARALDINI Stefano VICTORIA SANT'AGATA (BO) M D 1962

52 452 42:23 GAZZOTTI Alessandro POL. NONANTOLA M B 1975

53 700 42:27 ZAGNI Daniele ATL. RCM CASINALBO M C 1968

54 695 42:33 VEZZANI Milco G.P. FABBRICO (RE) M C 1973

55 404 42:54 BARBIERI Fausto G.S.GABBI (BO) M C 1964

56 436 42:56 CONTRI Massimo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1966

57 676 43:00 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE M C 1968

58 434 43:01 CLÒ Andrea MODENA ATLETICA M C 1972

59 443 43:06 DOKU Agron G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M B 1974

60 696 43:39 VIAPPIANI Luca G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) M B 1977

61 691 43:51 VENTURELLI Davide RUNCARD M A 1991

62 699 44:00 ZAGNI Asia ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2007

63 484 44:11 MUNARI Riccardo ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M B 1980

64 463 44:14 GUIGLI Erica LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F 1976

65 688 44:22 TRENTI Amedeo LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M D 1959

66 435 44:25 COMASTRI Fausto 3'30" TEAM M B 1975

67 686 44:27 SPEZZANI Fabrizio LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1970

68 681 44:29 SERRA Elisabetta RUNCARD F F 1976

69 694 44:41 VENTURI Fabio MONTECATINI MARATHON (PT) M C 1971

70 705 45:03 PIERINI Anna RUNCARD F F 1972

71 429 45:09 CAPPELLI Agnese ATL. FRIGNANO F E 1997

72 454 45:18 GIANNI Jessika ATL. FRIGNANO F F 1976

73 477 45:19 MASETTI Massimo ATL. FRIGNANO M C 1970

74 481 45:20 MLYNARSKI Kamil RUNCARD M A 1988

75 473 45:29 MARCHESINI Luca G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M A 1989

76 432 45:54 CENCI Maurizio COMITATO PROV. MODENA M D 1963

77 677 45:59 REALE Rocco INTERFORZE M B 1981

78 405 46:01 BARCHETTI Monica CREVALRUN (BO) F G 1968

79 678 46:04 ROSSI Giulia POL. NONANTOLA F E 1991

80 409 46:05 BAZZANI Marta ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2006

81 475 46:27 MARTINI Roberto GPA LUGHESINA (RA) M C 1966

82 684 46:35 SORBI Alessandro G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M C 1964

83 465 46:54 LEPRI Daniela G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE F F 1975

84 421 47:03 BOSI Simone RUNCARD M C 1971

84 702 47:01 MARMIROLI Ettore TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON (RE) M D 1948



86 698 47:07 VITALE Chiara ATL. REGGIO (RE) F E 1992

87 447 47:07 FERRARI Andrea ATL. REGGIO (RE) M B 1979

88 437 47:16 CORSINOTTI Medardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M D 1960

89 495 47:36 PIVETTI Marco RUNNERS & FRIENDS M C 1969

90 457 47:37 GIOVANARDI Giorgio 3'30" TEAM M C 1973

91 466 47:46 LIGABUE Maria Elisa G.S.GABBI (BO) F G 1966

92 416 47:47 BONINI Cristiano ATL. CIBENO M C 1968

93 704 47:53 NARDINI Claudia G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA (LU) F F 1983

94 682 47:59 SGARBI Alberto RUNCARD M C 1966

95 431 48:00 CECCARINI Paolo G.S.GABBI (BO) M D 1963

96 406 48:02 BARTOLI Rita Maria G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) F F 1978

97 467 48:13 LORENZONI Maria ATL. MONTICHIARI (BS) F G 1957

98 440 48:28 DELLO PREITE Andrea EmilioCOMITATO PROV. MODENA M A 1997

99 415 48:30 BONINI Barbara CIRCOLO MINERVA (PR) F G 1959

100 410 49:19 BENATTI Antonella G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) F G 1968

101 680 49:44 SCOZZARI BAIO Enzo FERRARI A.S.C. M A 1985

102 426 49:45 CANOVI Christian RUN & FRIENDS M B 1982

103 701 49:50 ZIRONI Carloalberto ATL. CRAL BANCO POPOLARE (BG) M D 1962

104 418 49:56 BONINI Marco LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1965

105 690 49:57 VENTURELLI Anna LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO F G 1964

106 411 50:10 BERNINI Paola LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F G 1964

107 487 50:26 NORI Giorgia ATL. RCM CASINALBO F F 1976

108 400 50:36 ARTINI Paolo POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI (AR) M C 1970

109 496 50:47 POGGIOLI Loretta 3'30" TEAM F F 1974

110 450 50:57 FINO Massimo G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO M D 1959

111 402 51:23 BARALDI Francesco RUNCARD M B 1978

112 425 51:44 CAMINO Maria AntoniettaPICO RUNNERS F G 1971

113 419 52:03 BORDINI Marco COMITATO PROV. MODENA M B 1977

114 472 52:18 MANZINI Raffaella 3'30" TEAM F F 1982

115 407 52:26 BASCHIERI Cristiana COMITATO PROV. MODENA F G 1964

116 455 53:38 GIGLIO Monika RUNCARD F F 1982

117 458 54:03 GRIGORIO Mariangela RUNNERS & FRIENDS F E 1993

118 482 56:47 MOCCIA Carmela G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE F F 1974

119 459 1:07:14 GUIDETTI Aleksandra RUNCARD F E 1984

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 494 37:43 PIERLI Fiorenza ATL. 85 FAENZA (RA) F F 1980

2 692 38:59 VENTURELLI Gloria ATL. 85 FAENZA (RA) F F 1979

3 493 41:17 PEZZINI Melissa POL. CENTESE (FE) F E 2006

4 412 41:27 BERTONI Laura ATL. FRIGNANO F E 1992

5 408 41:56 BAZZANI Laura ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2006

6 699 44:00 ZAGNI Asia ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2007

7 463 44:14 GUIGLI Erica LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F 1976

8 681 44:29 SERRA Elisabetta RUNCARD F F 1976

9 705 45:03 PIERINI Anna RUNCARD F F 1972



10 429 45:09 CAPPELLI Agnese ATL. FRIGNANO F E 1997

11 454 45:18 GIANNI Jessika ATL. FRIGNANO F F 1976

12 405 46:01 BARCHETTI Monica CREVALRUN (BO) F G 1968

13 678 46:04 ROSSI Giulia POL. NONANTOLA F E 1991

14 409 46:05 BAZZANI Marta ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2006

15 465 46:54 LEPRI Daniela G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE F F 1975

16 698 47:07 VITALE Chiara ATL. REGGIO (RE) F E 1992

17 466 47:46 LIGABUE Maria Elisa G.S.GABBI (BO) F G 1966

18 704 47:53 NARDINI Claudia G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA (LU) F F 1983

19 406 48:02 BARTOLI Rita Maria G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) F F 1978

20 467 48:13 LORENZONI Maria ATL. MONTICHIARI (BS) F G 1957

21 415 48:30 BONINI Barbara CIRCOLO MINERVA (PR) F G 1959

22 410 49:19 BENATTI Antonella G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) F G 1968

23 690 49:57 VENTURELLI Anna LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO F G 1964

24 411 50:10 BERNINI Paola LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F G 1964

25 487 50:26 NORI Giorgia ATL. RCM CASINALBO F F 1976

26 496 50:47 POGGIOLI Loretta 3'30" TEAM F F 1974

27 425 51:44 CAMINO Maria AntoniettaPICO RUNNERS F G 1971

28 472 52:18 MANZINI Raffaella 3'30" TEAM F F 1982

29 407 52:26 BASCHIERI Cristiana COMITATO PROV. MODENA F G 1964

30 455 53:38 GIGLIO Monika RUNCARD F F 1982

31 458 54:03 GRIGORIO Mariangela RUNNERS & FRIENDS F E 1993

32 482 56:47 MOCCIA Carmela G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE F F 1974

33 459 1:07:14 GUIDETTI Aleksandra RUNCARD F E 1984

MASCHILE

1 687 34:23 TAVALAZZI Davide ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO (BO) M A 1998

2 428 35:07 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M A 1985

3 480 35:29 MICHELONI Luca LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M B 1983

4 683 35:36 SIGHINOLFI Samuele MODENA ATLETICA M A 2003

5 446 35:44 EL MASSA Hicham RUNCARD M B 1982

6 499 35:47 PRECI Umberto CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA (RE) M A 1986

7 453 35:56 GENTILE Maurizio LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M C 1968

8 471 36:15 MANTOVANI Mattia LA PATRIA 1879  CARPI M A 1999

9 476 36:23 MASCIS Michele S.C. LOMBARDINI (RE) M B 1981

10 441 36:38 DENARO Francesco POD. CORREGGIO (RE) M B 1977

11 492 36:56 PEZZINI Claudio POL. CENTESE (FE) M C 1965

12 401 37:02 BACCHELLI Claudio FERRARI A.S.C. M B 1983

13 483 37:09 MOCCIA Gerardo G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M B 1980

14 460 37:15 GUIDETTI Andrea 3'30" TEAM M A 1984

15 470 37:27 MAGLIANO Emanuele RUNCARD M A 1994

16 439 37:28 DE LUCA Alessandro RUNCARD M A 1991

17 422 37:32 BRESCIANI Giorgio ATL. PARATICO (BS) M C 1966

18 697 37:38 VILLA Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO (BO) M C 1967

19 445 37:55 D'ORONZIO Davide AVIS SUZZARA (MN) M C 1973

20 486 38:07 NICOLINI Federico POL. SAN VITO M A 1992



21 462 38:34 GUIDETTI Luigi MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M B 1975

22 485 38:44 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER M C 1970

23 689 38:51 VANZINI Vittorio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M A 1985

24 423 38:57 CALLEGHER Carlo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M B 1981

25 414 39:09 BONDI Francesco POL. SAN VITO M B 1976

26 679 39:11 RUINI Massimo ATL. DELTA SASSUOLO M B 1977

27 479 39:17 MICCHETTI Marcello FERRARI A.S.C. M B 1982

28 449 39:29 FERRARO Pietro PODISTICA VOLTANA (RA) M D 1963

29 444 39:41 DOMO Matteo 3'30" TEAM M A 1992

30 703 39:44 BIANCHINI Elia ATL. REGGIO (RE) M C 1970

31 424 39:53 CALZA Lorenzo POL. NONANTOLA M C 1973

32 685 39:57 SORBI Alessio 3'30" TEAM M A 1989

33 413 40:12 BONANNO Nicolo INTERFORZE M B 1979

34 489 40:15 PALTRINIERI Luca ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M B 1979

35 438 40:16 DALL'AGLIO Nicolò A.S.D. G.A.S.T. (RE) M A 1989

36 488 40:22 PALERMO Sandro 3'30" TEAM M C 1973

37 474 40:46 MARTIGNETTI Enrico AntonioMODENA RUNNERS CLUB M C 1970

38 451 41:33 FURNO Federico LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M A 1984

39 693 41:36 VENTURELLI Rinaldo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1969

40 469 41:37 MAGAGNOLI Luciano GPD SALCUS S. MARIA MADDALENA (RO) M D 1956

41 456 41:38 GIORDANO Davide 3'30" TEAM M A 1985

42 430 41:40 CASTELLI Giordano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M D 1962

43 478 41:46 MATURO Giuseppe ATL. RCM CASINALBO M B 1977

44 461 42:03 GUIDETTI Dino MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M B 1975

45 448 42:09 FERRARI Gian Luca ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M C 1966

46 403 42:18 BARALDINI Stefano VICTORIA SANT'AGATA (BO) M D 1962

47 452 42:23 GAZZOTTI Alessandro POL. NONANTOLA M B 1975

48 700 42:27 ZAGNI Daniele ATL. RCM CASINALBO M C 1968

49 695 42:33 VEZZANI Milco G.P. FABBRICO (RE) M C 1973

50 404 42:54 BARBIERI Fausto G.S.GABBI (BO) M C 1964

51 436 42:56 CONTRI Massimo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1966

52 676 43:00 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE M C 1968

53 434 43:01 CLÒ Andrea MODENA ATLETICA M C 1972

54 443 43:06 DOKU Agron G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M B 1974

55 696 43:39 VIAPPIANI Luca G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) M B 1977

56 691 43:51 VENTURELLI Davide RUNCARD M A 1991

57 484 44:11 MUNARI Riccardo ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M B 1980

58 688 44:22 TRENTI Amedeo LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M D 1959

59 435 44:25 COMASTRI Fausto 3'30" TEAM M B 1975

60 686 44:27 SPEZZANI Fabrizio LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1970

61 694 44:41 VENTURI Fabio MONTECATINI MARATHON (PT) M C 1971

62 477 45:19 MASETTI Massimo ATL. FRIGNANO M C 1970

63 481 45:20 MLYNARSKI Kamil RUNCARD M A 1988

64 473 45:29 MARCHESINI Luca G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M A 1989

65 432 45:54 CENCI Maurizio COMITATO PROV. MODENA M D 1963

66 677 45:59 REALE Rocco INTERFORZE M B 1981

67 475 46:27 MARTINI Roberto GPA LUGHESINA (RA) M C 1966



68 684 46:35 SORBI Alessandro G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M C 1964

69 702 47:01 MARMIROLI Ettore TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON (RE) M D 1948

70 421 47:03 BOSI Simone RUNCARD M C 1971

71 447 47:07 FERRARI Andrea ATL. REGGIO (RE) M B 1979

72 437 47:16 CORSINOTTI Medardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M D 1960

73 495 47:36 PIVETTI Marco RUNNERS & FRIENDS M C 1969

74 457 47:37 GIOVANARDI Giorgio 3'30" TEAM M C 1973

75 416 47:47 BONINI Cristiano ATL. CIBENO M C 1968

76 682 47:59 SGARBI Alberto RUNCARD M C 1966

77 431 48:00 CECCARINI Paolo G.S.GABBI (BO) M D 1963

78 440 48:28 DELLO PREITE Andrea EmilioCOMITATO PROV. MODENA M A 1997

79 680 49:44 SCOZZARI BAIO Enzo FERRARI A.S.C. M A 1985

80 426 49:45 CANOVI Christian RUN & FRIENDS M B 1982

81 701 49:50 ZIRONI Carloalberto ATL. CRAL BANCO POPOLARE (BG) M D 1962

82 418 49:56 BONINI Marco LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1965

83 400 50:36 ARTINI Paolo POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI (AR) M C 1970

84 450 50:57 FINO Massimo G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO M D 1959

85 402 51:23 BARALDI Francesco RUNCARD M B 1978

86 419 52:03 BORDINI Marco COMITATO PROV. MODENA M B 1977

CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Cat Anno

1 687 34:23 TAVALAZZI Davide ATL. AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO (BO) M A 1998

2 428 35:07 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M A 1985

3 683 35:36 SIGHINOLFI Samuele MODENA ATLETICA M A 2003

4 499 35:47 PRECI Umberto CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA (RE) M A 1986

5 471 36:15 MANTOVANI Mattia LA PATRIA 1879  CARPI M A 1999

6 460 37:15 GUIDETTI Andrea 3'30" TEAM M A 1984

7 470 37:27 MAGLIANO Emanuele RUNCARD M A 1994

8 439 37:28 DE LUCA Alessandro RUNCARD M A 1991

9 486 38:07 NICOLINI Federico POL. SAN VITO M A 1992

10 689 38:51 VANZINI Vittorio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M A 1985

11 444 39:41 DOMO Matteo 3'30" TEAM M A 1992

12 685 39:57 SORBI Alessio 3'30" TEAM M A 1989

13 438 40:16 DALL'AGLIO Nicolò A.S.D. G.A.S.T. (RE) M A 1989

14 451 41:33 FURNO Federico LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M A 1984

15 456 41:38 GIORDANO Davide 3'30" TEAM M A 1985

16 691 43:51 VENTURELLI Davide RUNCARD M A 1991

17 481 45:20 MLYNARSKI Kamil RUNCARD M A 1988

18 473 45:29 MARCHESINI Luca G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M A 1989

19 440 48:28 DELLO PREITE Andrea EmilioCOMITATO PROV. MODENA M A 1997

20 680 49:44 SCOZZARI BAIO Enzo FERRARI A.S.C. M A 1985

1 480 35:29 MICHELONI Luca LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M B 1983

2 446 35:44 EL MASSA Hicham RUNCARD M B 1982

3 476 36:23 MASCIS Michele S.C. LOMBARDINI (RE) M B 1981



4 441 36:38 DENARO Francesco POD. CORREGGIO (RE) M B 1977

5 401 37:02 BACCHELLI Claudio FERRARI A.S.C. M B 1983

6 483 37:09 MOCCIA Gerardo G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M B 1980

7 462 38:34 GUIDETTI Luigi MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M B 1975

8 423 38:57 CALLEGHER Carlo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M B 1981

9 414 39:09 BONDI Francesco POL. SAN VITO M B 1976

10 679 39:11 RUINI Massimo ATL. DELTA SASSUOLO M B 1977

11 479 39:17 MICCHETTI Marcello FERRARI A.S.C. M B 1982

12 413 40:12 BONANNO Nicolo INTERFORZE M B 1979

13 489 40:15 PALTRINIERI Luca ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M B 1979

14 478 41:46 MATURO Giuseppe ATL. RCM CASINALBO M B 1977

15 461 42:03 GUIDETTI Dino MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M B 1975

16 452 42:23 GAZZOTTI Alessandro POL. NONANTOLA M B 1975

17 443 43:06 DOKU Agron G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M B 1974

18 696 43:39 VIAPPIANI Luca G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) M B 1977

19 484 44:11 MUNARI Riccardo ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M B 1980

20 435 44:25 COMASTRI Fausto 3'30" TEAM M B 1975

21 677 45:59 REALE Rocco INTERFORZE M B 1981

22 447 47:07 FERRARI Andrea ATL. REGGIO (RE) M B 1979

23 426 49:45 CANOVI Christian RUN & FRIENDS M B 1982

24 402 51:23 BARALDI Francesco RUNCARD M B 1978

25 419 52:03 BORDINI Marco COMITATO PROV. MODENA M B 1977

1 453 35:56 GENTILE Maurizio LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M C 1968

2 492 36:56 PEZZINI Claudio POL. CENTESE (FE) M C 1965

3 422 37:32 BRESCIANI Giorgio ATL. PARATICO (BS) M C 1966

4 697 37:38 VILLA Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO (BO) M C 1967

5 445 37:55 D'ORONZIO Davide AVIS SUZZARA (MN) M C 1973

6 485 38:44 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER M C 1970

7 703 39:44 BIANCHINI Elia ATL. REGGIO (RE) M C 1970

8 424 39:53 CALZA Lorenzo POL. NONANTOLA M C 1973

9 488 40:22 PALERMO Sandro 3'30" TEAM M C 1973

10 474 40:46 MARTIGNETTI Enrico AntonioMODENA RUNNERS CLUB M C 1970

11 693 41:36 VENTURELLI Rinaldo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1969

12 448 42:09 FERRARI Gian Luca ATL. MDS PANARIA GROUP M C 1966

13 700 42:27 ZAGNI Daniele ATL. RCM CASINALBO M C 1968

14 695 42:33 VEZZANI Milco G.P. FABBRICO (RE) M C 1973

15 404 42:54 BARBIERI Fausto G.S.GABBI (BO) M C 1964

16 436 42:56 CONTRI Massimo LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1966

17 676 43:00 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE M C 1968

18 434 43:01 CLÒ Andrea MODENA ATLETICA M C 1972

19 686 44:27 SPEZZANI Fabrizio LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1970

20 694 44:41 VENTURI Fabio MONTECATINI MARATHON (PT) M C 1971

21 477 45:19 MASETTI Massimo ATL. FRIGNANO M C 1970

22 475 46:27 MARTINI Roberto GPA LUGHESINA (RA) M C 1966

23 684 46:35 SORBI Alessandro G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE M C 1964

24 421 47:03 BOSI Simone RUNCARD M C 1971



25 495 47:36 PIVETTI Marco RUNNERS & FRIENDS M C 1969

26 457 47:37 GIOVANARDI Giorgio 3'30" TEAM M C 1973

27 416 47:47 BONINI Cristiano ATL. CIBENO M C 1968

28 682 47:59 SGARBI Alberto RUNCARD M C 1966

29 418 49:56 BONINI Marco LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO M C 1965

30 400 50:36 ARTINI Paolo POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI (AR) M C 1970

1 449 39:29 FERRARO Pietro PODISTICA VOLTANA (RA) M D 1963

2 469 41:37 MAGAGNOLI Luciano GPD SALCUS S. MARIA MADDALENA (RO) M D 1956

3 430 41:40 CASTELLI Giordano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M D 1962

4 403 42:18 BARALDINI Stefano VICTORIA SANT'AGATA (BO) M D 1962

5 688 44:22 TRENTI Amedeo LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M D 1959

6 432 45:54 CENCI Maurizio COMITATO PROV. MODENA M D 1963

7 702 47:01 MARMIROLI Ettore TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON (RE) M D 1948

8 437 47:16 CORSINOTTI Medardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB M D 1960

9 431 48:00 CECCARINI Paolo G.S.GABBI (BO) M D 1963

10 701 49:50 ZIRONI Carloalberto ATL. CRAL BANCO POPOLARE (BG) M D 1962

11 450 50:57 FINO Massimo G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO M D 1959

1 493 41:17 PEZZINI Melissa POL. CENTESE (FE) F E 2006

2 412 41:27 BERTONI Laura ATL. FRIGNANO F E 1992

3 408 41:56 BAZZANI Laura ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2006

4 699 44:00 ZAGNI Asia ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2007

5 429 45:09 CAPPELLI Agnese ATL. FRIGNANO F E 1997

6 678 46:04 ROSSI Giulia POL. NONANTOLA F E 1991

7 409 46:05 BAZZANI Marta ATL. RCM CASINALBO F E 2006

8 698 47:07 VITALE Chiara ATL. REGGIO (RE) F E 1992

9 458 54:03 GRIGORIO Mariangela RUNNERS & FRIENDS F E 1993

10 459 1:07:14 GUIDETTI Aleksandra RUNCARD F E 1984

1 494 37:43 PIERLI Fiorenza ATL. 85 FAENZA (RA) F F 1980

2 692 38:59 VENTURELLI Gloria ATL. 85 FAENZA (RA) F F 1979

3 463 44:14 GUIGLI Erica LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F 1976

4 681 44:29 SERRA Elisabetta RUNCARD F F 1976

5 705 45:03 PIERINI Anna RUNCARD F F 1972

6 454 45:18 GIANNI Jessika ATL. FRIGNANO F F 1976

7 465 46:54 LEPRI Daniela G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE F F 1975

8 704 47:53 NARDINI Claudia G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA (LU) F F 1983

9 406 48:02 BARTOLI Rita Maria G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) F F 1978

10 487 50:26 NORI Giorgia ATL. RCM CASINALBO F F 1976

11 496 50:47 POGGIOLI Loretta 3'30" TEAM F F 1974

12 472 52:18 MANZINI Raffaella 3'30" TEAM F F 1982

13 455 53:38 GIGLIO Monika RUNCARD F F 1982

14 482 56:47 MOCCIA Carmela G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE F F 1974

1 405 46:01 BARCHETTI Monica CREVALRUN (BO) F G 1968

2 466 47:46 LIGABUE Maria Elisa G.S.GABBI (BO) F G 1966



3 467 48:13 LORENZONI Maria ATL. MONTICHIARI (BS) F G 1957

4 415 48:30 BONINI Barbara CIRCOLO MINERVA (PR) F G 1959

5 410 49:19 BENATTI Antonella G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA (RE) F G 1968

6 690 49:57 VENTURELLI Anna LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO F G 1964

7 411 50:10 BERNINI Paola LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F G 1964

8 425 51:44 CAMINO Maria AntoniettaPICO RUNNERS F G 1971

9 407 52:26 BASCHIERI Cristiana COMITATO PROV. MODENA F G 1964


